Cycling 5k

Age Bracket Name Time Place
Male 50-54 Jose Medina 7:29 Gold
Male 60-64 John McGarry 7:50 Goid
Steven Reynolds 7:58 Silver
John Sinbaldi 8:07 Bronze
‘Paul Hardison 8:43
David Joffe 9:01
Robert Jolley 9:35
Female 60-64  Julie Mendenhall 10:47 Gold
Male 65-69 Wallace McRoy 8:’19 Gold
Sam Macaluso 16:51 Silver
John Doherty ’2’2:2’5 Bronze
Female 65-69  Francine Beacker 10:09 Gold
Male 70-74 ‘Neville Brabrook 9:19 Gold
: Barry Portney 9:587 Silver
Female 70-74  MaryRuth Horn 11:30 Gold
Male 75-79 Ed Olson 8:21 Gold
Alan Wells 8:49 ’ Silver
Male 80+ Lowell Elbertson 10:18 Gold




Age Bracket

Male 50-54

Female 50-54

Male 60-64

Female 60-64

Female 65-69

Male 70-74

Female 70-74

Male 75-79

Male 80+

Cycling 10K

Name ‘Time

Jose Medina

Steve Delaroche

Sara Riley

Paul Hardison
John McGarry
John Sinbaldi

Cheryl Burk
Francine Becker

‘Neville Brabroo

Brian Hammon

MaryRuth Horn

Ed leon

Alan Wells

Lowell Elbertso

16:22

17:44

23:53

17:31
17:46
22:13

21:17

21:17

1:49

25.09

13:53

14:55

22:17

Place

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold

22:46 Gold

Gold

Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver

Gold




Age Bracket

Male 60-64

Female 60-64

Female 65-69

Cycling 20K

Name

David Joffe

Cheryl Burk

Janet Nigasanti

Francine Becker

Place

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver



Cycling 40K

Age Bracket Name Place
Male 50-54 Steve Delaroche Gold
Jose Medina Silver
Ricky Rhon Bronze
Female 55-59 Patty Smith Gold
Male 60-64 Steven Reynolds Gold
Paul Hardison Silver
Frank Dunham Bronze
Robert Jolley
Louis Arias
John Sinibaldi
Male 65-69 Wallace McRoy Gold
Sam Malaluso Silver
Bill Cook Bronze
Male 70-74 Ronald Rohr Gold




